
ID20131

ST20140212

NO.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

DESCRIPTION
OUTPUT SHAFT
SEMI CIRCULAR KEY 3X3.7X10
SCREW ST4.8X48
GEAR BOX
BEARING 6002
ELASTIC COLLAR 32
ELASTIC COLLAR 15
GEAR FOR OUTPUT SHAFT
BEARING HK1010
HANDLE (INCLUDING SCREW M10X38)
RING O
BEARING 6000
FAN GUIDE
ROTOR
INSULATION RING
BEARING 608
RUBBER COVER 
STATOR
MOTOR HOUSING
SCREW M8
BACK COVER FOR MOTOR HOUSING
BOLT FOR HANDLE FIXING
BACK HANDLE

NO.
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

DESCRIPTION
SCREW ST3.8X14
INSIDE COVER FOR BACK HANDLE
CABLE PRESSING BOARD
SWITCH
CAPALITAR
INDUCTOR
CABLE
CARBLE SLEEVE
HANDLE COVER
BRUSH HOLD SETS
CARBON BRUSH
MIDDLE COVER
BEARING HK0810
PIN Ø4X6
SEALED WASHER
ELASTIC COLLAR 10
BIG GEAR FOR MAIN DRIVING SHAFT
ELASTIE COLLAR 12
BIG GEAR FOR SUB-DRIVING SHAFT
MAIN DRIVING SHAFT
SUB-DRIVING SHAFT
CHUCK


