

POWER • GAS • HAND TOOLS

	NO.	DESCRIPTION	NO.	DESCRIPTION	
	1	OUTPUT SHAFT	24	SCREW ST3.8X14	
	2	SEMI CIRCULAR KEY 3X3.7X10	25	INSIDE COVER FOR BACK HANDLE	
	3	SCREW ST4.8X48	26	CABLE PRESSING BOARD	
	4	GEAR BOX	27	SWITCH	
	5	BEARING 6002	28	CAPALITAR	
	6	ELASTIC COLLAR 32	29	INDUCTOR	
	7	ELASTIC COLLAR 15	30	CABLE	
	8	GEAR FOR OUTPUT SHAFT	31	CARBLE SLEEVE	
	9	BEARING HK1010	32	HANDLE COVER	
	10	HANDLE (INCLUDING SCREW M10X38)	33	BRUSH HOLD SETS	LS
	11	RING O	34	CARBON BRUSH	
	12	BEARING 6000	35	MIDDLE COVER	
	13	FAN GUIDE	36	BEARING HK0810	
	14	ROTOR	37	PIN Ø4X6	
	15	INSULATION RING	38	SEALED WASHER	
	16	BEARING 608	39	ELASTIC COLLAR 10	
	17	RUBBER COVER	40	BIG GEAR FOR MAIN DRIVING SHAFT	
	18	STATOR	41	ELASTIE COLLAR 12	
	19	MOTOR HOUSING	42	BIG GEAR FOR SUB-DRIVING SHAFT	
	/20	SCREW M8	43	MAIN DRIVING SHAFT	
	21	BACK COVER FOR MOTOR HOUSING	44	SUB-DRIVING SHAFT	
	22	BOLT FOR HANDLE FIXING	45	CHUCK	
PO	23	BACK HANDLE		TOOLS	
				ST20140212	

ST20140212

